


SCMS s 'HOOL OF ENGJNEldUNG & TE 'HNOLOGY; l<AR(JJ< -rrv 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGJNF.,EJHNG 

IJated: 03.01.2024 

CIRCULAR 

ELECTIVE 

ELECTIVE COURSES - SIXTH SEMESTER (for 2021 Admission students) 

The following four elective courses will be offered from the Department of Civil Engineering for the sixth 

semester students of Civil Engineering (2021 Admi�sion). 

I. CET352 ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY

2. CET362 ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT

Courses will be offered subject to minimum availability of students for the courses. Students are hereby 

directed to go through the syllabus and give your preferences to the faculty Advisor on or before 9th January 

2024 through the Google spread sheet which will be circulated. 
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Programme 
Semester 
Electives Offered 

SI. No. 
1 

3 

4 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SCMS SCHO0L OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

14 

15 

|E||aaaaa 

|Dept. of ME 

2020-24 Batch CE1 

|Dept of CSE 

OPEN ELECTIVE 

Register No. 
SCM20CE001 Abdul Basith 
SCM20CE002Abhiram TS 

Name of Student 

SCM20CE003Adeeba TA 
SCM20CE004 Adithya Hari 

SCM20CE006 Ajmal C S 

SCM20CEO12 Anjali K 

SCM20CE007 Akshay Ajith 
SCM20CE008Aleena Ginan 

SCM20CE010 Amal Krishna 
SCM20CE011 Amith K Anil 

SCM20CEO13 Anjali K S 

SCM20CE016 Asfar Sakeer 
16 SCM20CE017 Ashwin S Pillai 
17 SCM20CE018 Asna Muneer 

18 SCM20CE019 Aswathi S 
19 SCM20CE020 Aswin P Biju 
20 SCM20CE021 Bibin Biju 

21 SCM20CE022 Blessy Grace 
22 SCM20CE023 Devadath Bijukumar 
23 SCM20CE024 Devanarayanan S 
24 SCM20CE025 Dhanalakshmni MV 
25 SCM20CE026 Divega M R 
26 SCM20CE027 Diya Jose 

SCM20CE014 Anjali Vincent 
SCM20CE015 Arsha S 

B.Tech 

SCM20CE005 Aditya Lakshmi Sujith Renewable Energy Engineering 

S7 

MET445 Renewable Energy Engineering 
CST445 Python for Engineers 
Elective opted 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy ngineering 

Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
|Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
|Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
|Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 



SI. No. Register No. Name of Student 
SCM20CE028 Geo Antony 27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

36 

37 

35 |LSCM20CE067\Aswani PB 

38 

39 

SCM20CE029 Gouthami SP 
LSCM20CE061 |Akash Menon 

40 

LSCM20CE062Akhil Fayis K 
LSCM20CE063|Akshay MD 
LSCM20CE064Alwyn Jose Antony 
LSCM20CE065|Anagha PV 

44 

LSCM20CE066|Arun RK 

LSCM20CE070 Keerthana Christopher 
LSCM20CE071Martin Antony P J 
LSCM20CE072 |Raihana Rahmath KU 

41 LSCM20CE073 Rohith Sreenivas 

42 LSCM20CE074 Shine Shaji 

43 LSCM20CE075 Silpa E S 

LSCM20CE076|Sukanya K S 

LSCM20CE069 Karthika MP 

Elective opted 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 

LSCM20CE068Christeena Mariya Paul Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 

Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 
Renewable Energy Engineering 

D NO 4A L 
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DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
2020-24 Batch CE2 

ELECTIVE-4 S8 ' ' C, ), ·';?Ve,,,, 
Programme B.Tech

CET456 Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings
Electives Offered

CET476 Building Services 

Roll No Register Number Name Elective opted 
1 SCM20CE030 HANA FATHIMA B S  Building Services 
2 SCM20CE031 JUNO THANKACHEN MATHE Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
3 SCM20CE032 KAREN MARY FRANCIS Building Services 
4 SCM20CE033 KARTHIKA CHANDRAN Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
5 SCM20CE034 KARTHIKA M NAIR Building Services 
6 SCM20CE035 LAKSHMI V JAYAN Building Services 
7 SCM20CE036 MEERA AJI Building Services 
8 SCM20CE037 MEERA M PILLAI Building Services 
9 SCM20CE038 MILNA JOSE Building Services 

iii'""", 10 SCM20CE039 MOHAMMED RAWAS T Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
.� 

11 SCM20CE040 MUHAMMED ADHIL K J Building Services 
12 SCM20CE041 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN Building Services 
13 SCM20CE042 NEHA PRAKASH K Building Services 
14 SCM20CE043 NIHAL N Building Services 
15 SCM20CE044 NIHARA RAGHAVAN Building Services 
16 SCM20CE046 NISHAL UNNI Building Services 
17 SCM20CE047 NITHUL RAGHAVAN Building Services 
18 SCM20CE048 PRANAV MENON V Building Services 

19 SCM20CE049 RADHIKA P Building Services 

20 SCM20CE050 RILNA C BIJOY Building Services 

21 SCM20CE051 RKAVYA Building Services 

22 SCM20CE052 SANDHRA SUBHASH Building Services 

23 SCM20CE053 SOBIN VARGHESE Building Services 

24 SCM20CE054 SREELAKSHMI M Building Services 

25 SCM20CE055 SREELAKSHMI SAJEEV Building Services 

26 SCM20CE057 STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA Building Services 

27 SCM20CE058 THAMANNA V A Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

28 SCM20CE059 TONY PRINCE Building Services 

29 SCM20CE060 VARUN VIJAYAN Building Services 



Programme 
Semester 

Electives Offered 

Roll 
No 

1 

2 

3 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Register 
Number 

4 SCM20CE004 ADITHYA HARI 

11 

Name 

SCM20CE001 ABDUL BASITH 
SCM20CE002ABHIRAM TS 
SCM20CE003 ADEEBA TA 

6 SCM20CE006 AJMALCS 

7 SCM20CE007 AKSHAY AJITH 

13 

SCM20CE008 ALEENA GINAN 

SCM20CE010AMAL KRISHNA 
10 SCM20CEO11 AMITH K ANIL 

SCM20CE012 ANJALI K 

17 

12 SCM20CE013 ANJALI KS 

SCM20CE014 ANJALI VINCENT 
14 SCM20CEO15 ARSHA S 

15 SCM20CE016 ASFAR SAKEER 

16 SCM20CE017 ASHWINS PILLAI 

SCM20CE018ASNA MUNEER 

SCM20CE005 ADITYALAKSHMI SUJITH Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

18 SCM20CE019 ASWATHI S 

19 SCM20CE020 ASWINP BIJU 

2020-24 Batch CEI 

20 SCM20CE021 BIBIN BIJU 

ELECTIVE - 4 

B.Tech 

21 SCM20CE022 BLESSY GRACE 

22 SCM20CE023 DEVADATH BIJUKUMAR 
23 SCM20CE024 DEVANARAYANANS 

24 SCM20CE025 DHANALAKSHMI MV 

25 SCM20CE026 DIVEGA MR 
26 SCM20CE027 DIYA JOSE 

S8 

CET456 Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
CET476 Building Services 

Elective opted 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Building Services 

|Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
|Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
|Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
|Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 



Roll 
No 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Register 

40 

Number 

41 

Name 

SCM20CE028 GEO ANTONY 
SCM20CE029 GOUTHAMISP 

LSCM20CE061|AKASH MENON 
|LSCM20CE062|AKHIL FAYIS K 
|LSCM20CE063|AKSHAY MD 
LSCM20CE064\ALWYN JOSE ANTONY 
LSCM20CE065|ANAGHAP V 

37 LSCM20CE069 KARTHIKA MP 

43 

LSCM20CE066|ARUN R K 

36 LSCM20CE068CHRISTEENA MARIYA PA;Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

44 

|LSCM20CE067|ASWANIPB 

39 LSCM20CE071 MARTIN ANTONY P J 

LSCM20CE072 RAIHANA RAHMATH KU 
LSCM20CE073|ROHITH SREENIVAS 

38 LSCM20CE070 KEERTHANA CHRISTOPHERepair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

42 LSCM20CE074|SHINE SHAJI 

LSCM20CE075|SILPA E S 
LSCM20CE076|SUKANYAKS 

Elective opted 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

|Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
|Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 
Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Repair and Rehabilitation of Buildings 

Dr 
ND tA L 

slol24 



B.Tech

S8

CET438:Airport, seaport and harbour engineering

CET458: Sustainable construction

CET468: Climate change and suatainability
Roll 
No

Register 
Number

Name Elective opted

1 SCM20CE001 ABDUL BASITH Climate change and sustainability

2 SCM20CE002 ABHIRAM T S Climate change and sustainability

3 SCM20CE003 ADEEBA T A Airport, seaport and Harbour

4 SCM20CE004 ADITHYA HARI Sustainable construction

5 SCM20CE005 ADITYA LAKSHMI SUJITH Airport, seaport and Harbour

6 SCM20CE006 AJMAL C S Sustainable construction

7 SCM20CE007 AKSHAY AJITH Climate change and sustainability

8 SCM20CE008 ALEENA GINAN Climate change and sustainability

9 SCM20CE010 AMAL KRISHNA Climate change and sustainability

10 SCM20CE011 AMITH K ANIL Climate change and sustainability

11 SCM20CE012 ANJALI K Airport, seaport and Harbour

12 SCM20CE013 ANJALI K S Climate change and sustainability

13 SCM20CE014 ANJALI VINCENT Sustainable construction

14 SCM20CE015 ARSHA S Climate change and sustainability

15 SCM20CE016 ASFAR SAKEER Airport, seaport and Harbour

16 SCM20CE017 ASHWIN S PILLAI Airport, seaport and Harbour

17 SCM20CE018 ASNA MUNEER Climate change and sustainability

18 SCM20CE019 ASWATHI S Sustainable construction

19 SCM20CE020 ASWIN P BIJU Climate change and sustainability

20 SCM20CE021 BIBIN BIJU Sustainable construction

21 SCM20CE022 BLESSY GRACE Climate change and sustainability

22 SCM20CE023 DEVADATH BIJUKUMAR Climate change and sustainability

23 SCM20CE024 DEVANARAYANAN S Sustainable construction

24 SCM20CE025 DHANALAKSHMI M V Sustainable construction

25 SCM20CE026 DIVEGA M R Climate change and sustainability

Electives Offered

Semester 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

2020-24 Batch CE1

ELECTIVE - 5

Programme



Roll 
No 
26 
27 
28 

SCM20CE028 GEO ANTONY 
SCM20CE029 GOUTHAMI S P 

29 LSCM20CE061 AKASH MENON 
30 

31 

33 

34 

Register 
Number 

SCM20CE027 DIYA JOSE 

32 LSCM20CE064|ALWYN JOSE ANTONY 

Name 

35 

LSCM20CE062AKHIL FAYIS K 
LSCM20CE063|AKSHAY MD 

LSCM20CE065ANAGHA PV 
LSCM20CE066ARUN RK 

41 

37 LSCM20CE069 KARTHIKA MP 

38 LSCM20CE070 KEERTHANA CHRISTOPHER 
39 LSCM20CE071 MARTIN ANTONY PJ 

40 LSCM20CE072 RAIHANA RAHMATH KU 

LSCM20CE067 ASWANIP B 

F|LSCM20CE068 CHRISTEENA MARIYA PAUL |Climate change and sustainability 

LSCM20CE073|ROHITH SREENIVAS 
42 LSCM20CE074 |SHINE SHAJI 

43 LSCM20CE075 SILPA E S 

Elective opted 

44 LSCM20CE076 SUKANYA K S 

|Airport, seaport and Harbour 
|Climate change and sustainability 

|Climate change and sustainability 
Sustainable construction 

|Climate change and sustainability 
|Sustainable construction 

Sustainable construction 

|Airport, seaport and Harbour 

|Climate change and sustainability 
|Airport, seaport and Harbour 

Sustainable construction 

Climate change and sustainability 
Sustainable construction 

Sustainable construction 

Climate change and sustainability 
Climate change and sustainability 
Airport, seaport and Harbour 
JAirport, seaport and Harbour 

NUHA L 



SCMS SCHOOL OF E NGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY KARUKUTTY

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

2020-24 Batch CE2 S8

ELECTIVE-5 

Programme B.Tech
CET438:Airport, seaport and harbour

engineering 

Electives Offered CET458: Sustainable construction 

CET468: Climate change and suatainability 

Roll No Register Number Name Elective opted 

1 SCM20CE030 HANA FATHIMA B S  Climate change and sustainability 

2 SCM20CE031 JUNO THANKACHEN MATHEW Sustainable construction 

3 SCM20CE032 KAREN MARY FRANCIS Climate change and sustainability 

4 SCM20CE033 KARTHIKA CHANDRAN Climate change and sustainability 

5 SCM20CE034 KARTHIKA M NAIR Climate change and sustainability 

6 SCM20CE035 LAKSHMI V JAYAN Climate change and sustainability 

7 SCM20CE036 MEERA AJI Sustainable construction 

8 SCM20CE037 MEERA M PILLAI Sustainable construction 

9 SCM20CE038 MILNA JOSE Climate change and sustainability 

10 SCM20CE039 MOHAMMED RAWAS T Climate change and sustainability 

11 SCM20CE040 MUHAMMED ADHIL K J Climate change and sustainability 

12 SCM20CE041 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN Climate change and sustainability 

13 SCM20CE042 NEHA PRAKASH K Climate change and sustainability 

14 SCM20CE043 NIHALN Climate change and sustainability 

15 SCM20CE044 NI HARA RAGHAVAN Climate change and sustainability 

16 SCM20CE046 NISHAL UNNI Climate change and sustainability 

17 SCM20CE047 NITHUL RAGHAVAN Climate change and sustainability 

18 SCM20CE048 PRANAV MENON V Climate change and sustainability 
19 SCM20CE049 RADHIKAP Sustainable construction 

20 SCM20CE050 RILNA C BIJOY Climate change and sustainability 
21 SCM20CE051 RKAVYA Climate change and sustainability 
22 SCM20CE052 SANDHRA SUBHASH Sustainable construction 
23 SCM20CE053 SOBIN VARGHESE Sustainable construction 
24 SCM20CE054 SREELAKSHMI M Sustainable construction 
25 SCM20CE055 SREELAKSHMI SAJEEV Climate change and sustainability 
26 SCM20CE057 STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA Climate change and sustainability 
27 SCM20CE058 THAMANNA V A  Climate change and sustainability 
28 SCM20CE059 TONY PRINCE Sustainable construction 
29 SCM20CE060 VARUN VIJAYAN Sustainable constrnction 



Programme 
Elective option for 

Electives Offered 

32 

SI No 
1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

|aaaaaaa 20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

ROLL NO Register Number 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

alaaaaaas 21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

29 

SCM20CE030 

SCM20CE031 

SCM20CE032 

SCM20CE033 

SCM20CE034 

SCM20CE035 

SCM20CE036 MEERA AJI 

SCM200CE037 

SCM20CE038 

SCM20CE042 

SCM20CE043 

SCM20CE039 MOHAMMED RAWAS T 

SCM20CE040 MUHAMMED ADHIL KJ 
SCM20CE041 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN 

SCM20CE047 

SCM20CE048 

SCM20CE049 

SCM20CEO50 

SCM20CE051 

SCM20CE052 

SCM20CE044 NIHARA RAGHAVAN 

SCM20CE053 

SCM20CE054 

SCM20CE046 NISHAL UNNI 

SCM20ÇE)55 
SCM20CEO57 

ELECTIVE-2 

HANA FATHIMA BS 

JUNO THANKACHEN MATHEw 
KAREN MARY FRANCIS 

KARTHIKA CHANDRAN 

KARTHIKA M NAIR . 
LAKSHMI V JAYAN 

SCM20CE058 

Name 

MEERA M PILLAI 

MILNA JOSE 

SUBJECT 

NIHALN 

NEHA PRAKASHK 

NITHUL RAGHAVAN 

PRANAV MENON V 

RADHIKA P 

RILNA C BIJOY 

R KAVYA 

SANDHRA SUBHASH 

SOBIN VARGHESE 

SREELAKSHMI M 

SREELAKSHMI SAJEEV 

|STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA 

THAMANNA V A 

SCM20CEO59 TONY PRINCE 

SCM20CE060 VARUN VIJAYAN 

CET423 : Ground Improvement Techniques 
CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 

CET463: Advanced Environmental Engineering 

B.Tech 

Semester 7, CE (2020-2024) 
CET423: Ground Improvement Techniques 

CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 
CET463 : Advanced Environmental Engineering 

Elective opted 
CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 
CET423: Ground Improvement Techniques 
CET463: Advanced Environmental Engineering 
CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 

CET433: Highway Materials and Design 

CET433: Highway Materials and Design 
CET433: Highway Materials and Design 

CET423: Ground Improvement Techniques 

CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 
CET433: Highway Materials and Design 
CET433: Highway Materials and Design 

CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 
CET433: Highway Materials and Design 

CET463: Advanced Environmental Engineering 
CET463 : Advanced Environmental Engineering 
CET433: Highway Materials and Design 

CET463: Advanced Environmental Engineering 
CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 
CET433: Highway Materials and Design 

CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 
CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 
CET423: Ground Improvement Techniques 

CET423 : Ground Improvement Techniques 
CET423 : Ground Improvement Techniques 
CET433: Highway Materials and Design 

CET433: Highway Materials and Design 

CET433: Highway Materials and Design 
CET433 : Highway Materials and Design 

CET423: Ground Improvement Techniques 

COUNT 

6 

19 

4 



|Programme 
Semester 

Electives Offered 

Roll 
No 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

2 

3 

12 

14 

15 

17 

-

16 

18 

19 

20 

21 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

25 

Register 
Number 

13 SCM20CE014 ANJALI VINCENT 

Name 

SCM20CE001 ABDUL BASITH 
SCM20CE002 ABHIRAM T S 
SCM20CE003 ADEEBA T A 
SCM20CE004 ADITHYA HARI 

SCM20CE006 AJMALCS 
SCM20CE005 ADITYA LAKSHMI SUJITH 

SCM20CE007 AKSHAY AJITH 
SCM20CEO08 ALEENA GINAN 

SCM20CE010 AMAL KRISHNA 

SCM20CEO11 AMITH K ANIL 
SCM20CE012 ANJALIK 
SCM20CE013 ANJALI KS 

SCM20CE015 ARSHA S 
SCM20CEO16 ASFAR SAKEER 
SCM20CEO17 ASHWIN S PILLAI 

SCM20CE018 ASNA MUNEER 
SCM20CE019 ASWATHIS 
SCM20CE020 ASWINP BIJU 

SCM20CE021 BIBIN BIJU 

2020-24 Batch CE1 

SCM20CE022 BLESSY GRACE 

ELECTIVE - 2 

22 SCM20CE023 DEVADATH BIJUKUMAR 

23 SCM20CE024 DEVANARAYANAN S 

24 SCM20CE025 DHANALAKSHMI M V 

SCM20CE026 DIVEGA MR 

B.Tech 

|S7 

CET423 Ground Improvement Techniques 
|CET433 Highway Materials and Design 
CET463 Advanced Environmental Engineering 
Elective opted 

|Highway Materials and Design 
Highway Materials and Design 
|Highway Materials and Design 
Highway Materials and Design 
Ground improvement techniques 
Ground Improvement Techniques 
Highway Materials and Design 
Highway Materials and Design 
Highway Materials and Design 
Highway Materials and Design. 
Highway Materials and Design 
Highway Materials and Design 
Ground Improvemnent Techniques 
|Highway Materials and Design 
Ground Improvement Techniques 
Advanced Environmental Engineering 
|highway material and design 

Highway Materials and Design 
Highway Materials and Design 
Advanced Environmental Engineering 

Highway Materials and Design 
Highway materials and design 

Advanced Environnental Engineering 

Ground Improvement Techniques 
Highway Materials and Design 



Roll 
No 

26 

27 

28 

13 

29 
30 
31 

32 

a|=aaaaa|=e 

35 

Register 

37 

Number 
Name 

LSCM20CE063AKSHAY MD 
LSCM20CE064|ALWYN JOSE ANTONY 

33 LSCM20CE065 ANAGHA PV 
34 LSCM20CE066 ARUN RK 

SCM20CE027 DIYA JOSE 
SCM20CE028 GEO ANTONY 

SCM20CE029 GOUTHAMI S P 
LSCM20CE061 AKASH MENON 
LSCM20CE062AKHIL FAYIS K 

LSCM20CE067 ASWANIP B 

38 LSCM20CE070 KEERTHANA CHRISTOPHER 
39 LSCM20CE071 MARTIN ANTONY PJ 

40 LSCM20CE072 RAIHANA RAHMATH KU 

LSCM20CE068 |CHRISTEENA MARIYA PAUL Highway Materials and Design 
LSCM20CE069 KARTHIKA M P 

41 LSCM20CE073 ROHITH SREENIVAS 

42 LSCM20CE074 SHINE SHAJI 

43 LSCM20CE075 SILPA E S 

44 LSCM20CE076 |SUKANYA KS 

Elective opted 

|Highway Materials and Design 
Advanced Environmental Engineering 
Highway Materials and Design 
|Advanced Environmental Engineering 
Highway Materials and Design 
|Advanced Environmental Engineering 
Advanced Environmental Engineering 
Ground improvement techniques 
Highway Materials and Design 
Ground improvement techniques 

Ground improvement techniques 
Highway Materials and Design 
|Ground Improvement Techniques 
Ground improvement techniques 
|Highway Materials and Design 

Highway Materials and Design 
Ground improvement Techniques 
|Ground Improvement Techniques 

5 (24 



SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY KARUKUTTY 
 '

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
2020-24 Batch CE2 

ELECTIVE -3  S8
Programme B.Tech

CET454 Construction methods and equipments
Electives Offered 

CET464 Air Quality Management 
Register 

Roll No Number Name Elective opted 
1 SCM20CE030 HANA FATHIMA B S  Air Quality Management 
2 SCM20CE031 JUNO THANKACHEN MATHI Constrnclion Method and Equipment 
3 SCM20CE032 KAREN MARY FRANCIS Air Quality Management 
4 SCM20CE033 KARTHIKA CHANDRAN Air Quality Management 
5 SCM20CE034 KARTHIKA M NAIR Air Quality Management 
6 SCM20CE035 LAKSHMI V JAYAN Air Quality Management 
7 SCM20CE036 MEERA AJI Construction Method and Equipment 
8 SCM20CE037 MEERA M PILLAI Air Quality Management 
9 SCM20CE038 MILNA JOSE Air Quality Management 

10 SCM20CE039 MOHAMMED RAWAS T Construction Method and Equipment 
11 SCM20CE040 MUHAMMED ADHIL K J Air Quality Management 
12 SCM20CE041 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN Air Quality Management 
13 SCM20CE042 NEHA PRAKASH K Construction Method and Equipment 
14 SCM20CE043 NIHAL N Air Quali!i'_ Management 
15 SCM20CE044 NIHARA RAGHAVAN Air Quali!)' Management 
16 SCM20CE046 NISHAL UNNI Air Quality Management 
17 SCM20CE047 NITHUL RAGHAVAN Air Quali!i'_ Management 
18 SCM20CE048 PRANAV MENON V Air Quality Management 
19 SCM20CE049 RADHIKA P Construction Method and Equipment 

20 SCM20CE050 RILNA C BIJOY Air Quality Management 

21 SCM20CE051 R KAVYA Air Quality Management 

22 SCM20CE052 SANDHRA SUBHASH Construction Method and Equipment 

23 SCM20CE053 SOBIN VARGHESE Construction Method and Equipment 

24 SCM20CE054 SREELAKSHMI M Air Quality Management 

25 SCM20CE055 SREELAKSHMI SAJEEV Air Quality Management 

26 SCM20CE057 STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA Air Quality Management 

27 SCM20CE058 THAMANNA V A  Air Quality Management 

28 SCM20CE059 TONY PRINCE Construction Method and Equipment 

29 SCM20CE060 VARUN VIJAYAN Construction Method and Equipment 



Programme 
Semester 

Electives Offered 

Roll 
No 

1 

3 

6 

8 

11 

4 SCM20CE004 ADITHYA HARI 

13 

D14 
15 

16 

17 

18 

10 SCM20CE011 AMITHKANIL 

19 

20 

21 

12 SCM20CE013 ANJALI KS 

22 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING && TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

23 

24 

Register 
Number 

25 

Name 

26 

SCM20CE001 ABDUL BASITH 
SCM20CE002 ABHIRAM TS 
SCM20CE003ADEEBA TA 

SCM20CE006 AJMAL CS 
SCM20CE005 ADITYA LAKSHMI SUJITH 

SCM20CE007 AKSHAY AJITH 
SCM20CE008 ALEENA GINAN 
SCM20CE010 AMAL KRISHNA 

SCM20CE012 ANJALI K 

SCM20CE014 ANJALI VINCENT 
SCM20CE015ARSHAS 

SCM20CE016 ASFAR SAKEER 
SCM20CEO17 ASHWINS PILLAI 
SCM20CE018ASNA MUNEER 

SCM20CE019 ASWATHI S 
SCM20CE020 ASWIN P BIJU 
SCM20CE021 BIBIN BIJU 
SCM20CE022 BLESSY GRACE 

2020-24 Batch CE1 

SCM20CE026 DIVEGA MR 

ELECTIVE-3 

SCM20CE023 DEVADATH BIJUKUMAR 
SCM20CE024 DEVANARAYANAN S 
SCM20CE025DHANALAKSHMI M V 

SCM20CE027 DIYA JOSE 

B.Tech 

S8 

CET454 Construction methods and equipments 
|CET464 Air Quality Management 
Elective opted 

|Air Quality Management 
|Air Quality Management 
|Air Quality Management 
Construction Method and Equipment 
Construction Method and Equipment 
Construction Method and Equipment 
|Air Quality Management 

|Air Quality Management 
|Air Quality Management 
|Air Quality Management 
|Air Quality Management 
|Air Quality Management 
Construction Method and Equipment 

|Air Quality Management 
Air Quality Management 
|Air Quality Management 

|Construction Method and Equipment 
|Construction Method and Equipment 
Air Quality Management 
Construction Method and Equipment 

Air Quality Management 
JAir Quality Management 
Construction Method and Equipment 
Construction Method and Equipment 
|Air Quality Management 
Construction Method and Equipment 



Roll 

No 

27 

29 

28 SCM20CE029 GOUTHAMI SP 
LSCM20CE061 |AKASH MENON 

Register 

30 LSCM20CE062 |AKHIL FAYIS K 

34 

Number 

31 LSCM20CE063 AKSHAY MD 

Name 

32 LSCM20CE064 ALWYN JOSE ANTONY 

36 

SCM20CE028 GEO ANTONY 

33 LSCM20CE065 ANAGHA P V 

38 

39 

35 LSCM20CE067 ASWANI P B 

| 

LSCM20CE066 ARUNRK 

37 LSCM20CE069 KARTHIKA MP 

LSCM20CE070KEERTHANA CHRISTOPHER 
LSCM20CE071 MARTIN ANTONY PJ 

40 LSCM20CE072 RAIHANA RAHMATH KU 

41 LSCM20CE073 |ROHITH SREENIVAS 

LSCM20CE068 |CHRISTEENA MARIYA PAUL Air Quality Management 

42 LSCM20CE074 SHINE SHAJI 

43 LSCM20CE075 |SILPA ES 

Elective opted 

44 LSCM20CE076|SUKANYA KS 

Air Quality Management 
Air Quality Managemnent 
Construction Method and Equipment 
Construction Method and Equipment 
|Air Quality Management 
Air Quality Management 
Air Quality Management 

Construction Method and Equipment 
Air Quality Management 

|Construction Method and Equipment 
Air Quality Management 

Construction Method and Equipment 
Construction Method and Equipment 
Air Quality Management 
|Air Quality Management 
Air Quality Management 
Air Quality Management 

sll4 



SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

2020-24 Batch CE2  S8

ELECTIVE - 5 
Programme B.Tech

CET438:Airport, seaport and harbour 
engineering 

Electives Offered 
CET458: Sustainable construction 

CET468: Climate change and suatainability 

Roll No Register Number Name Elective opted 
1 SCM20CE030 HANA FATHIMA B S  Climate change and sustainability 
2 SCM20CE031 JUNO THANKACHEN MATHEW Sustainable construction 
3 SCM20CE032 KAREN MARY FRANCIS Climate change and sustainability 
4 SCM20CE033 KARTHIKA CHANDRAN Climate change and sustainability 
5 SCM20CE034 KARTHIKA M NAIR Climate change and sustainability 
6 SCM20CE035 LAKSHMI V JAYAN Climate change and sustainability 
7 SCM20CE036 MEERA AJI Sustainable construction 
8 SCM20CE037 MEERA M PILLAI Sustainable construction 
9 SCM20CE038 MILNA JOSE Climate change and sustainability 
10 SCM20CE039 MOHAMMED RAWAS T Climate change and sustainabilitv 
11 SCM20CE040 MUHAMMED ADHIL K J Climate change and sustainability 
12 SCM20CE041 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN Climate change and sustainability 
13 SCM20CE042 NEHA PRAKASH K Climate change and sustainability 
14 SCM20CE043 NIHAL N Climate change and sustainability 
15 SCM20CE044 NIHARA RAGHAVAN Climate change and sustainabilitv 
16 SCM20CE046 NISHAL UNNI Climate change and sustainability 
17 SCM20CE047 NITHUL RAGHAVAN Climate change and sustainability 
18 SCM20CE048 PRANAV MENON V Climate change and sustainabilitv 
19 SCM20CE049 RADHIKAP Sustainable construction 
20 SCM20CE050 RILNA C BIJOY Climate change and sustainability 
21 SCM20CE051 R KAVYA Climate change and sustainability 
22 SCM20CE052 SANDHRA SUBHASH Sustainable construction 
23 SCM20CE053 SOBIN VARGHESE Sustainable construction 
24 SCM20CE054 SREELAKSHMI M Sustainable construction 
25 SCM20CE055 SREELAKSHMI SAJEEV Climate change and sustainability 
26 SCM20CE057 STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA Climate change and sustainability 
27 SCM20CE058 THAMANNAV A Climate change and sustainability 
28 SCM20CE059 TONY PRINCE Sustainable construction 
29 SCM20CE060 VARUN VIJAYAN Sustainable construction 



Programme 
Elective option for 

Electives Offered 

SI No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

ROLL NO 

1 

4 

+noe=aaaa|a||a 5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

29 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KARUKUTTY 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Register Number 

SCM20CE030 

SCM20CE031 

SCM20CE032 

SCM20CE033 

SCM20CE034 

SCM20CE035 

SCM20CE036 

SCM20CE037 

SCM20CE038 

SCM20CE039 

SCM20CE040 

SCM20CE041 

SCM20CE042 

SCM20CE043 

SCM20CE046 

SCM20CE047 

SCM20CE049 
SCM20CE050 
SCM20CE051 

SCM20CE052 

SCM20CE053 

SCM20CE054 

SCM20CE055 

SCM20CE044 NIHARA RAGHAVAN 

NISHAL UNNI 

SCM20CE057 

SCM20CE058 

SCM20CE059 

SCM20CE060 

HANA FATHIMA BS 

SCM20CE048 PRANAV MENON V 

ELECTIVE -3 

JUNO THANKACHEN MATHEW 

KAREN MARY FRANCIS 

KARTHIKA CHANDRAN 
KARTHIKA M NAIR 

Name 

LAKSHMI V JAYAN 

MEERA AJI 

MEERA M PILLAI 

MILNA JOSE 

NIHALN 

MOHAMMED RAWAS T 

MUHAMMED ADHIL KJ 

NAVANEETH KRISHNAN 

NEHA PRAKASH K 

NITHULRAGHAVAN 

RADHIKA P 

RKAVYA 

RILNAC BIJOY 

SANDHRA SUBHASH 

SOBIN VARGHESE 

SREELAKSHMI M 

SREELAKSHMI SAJEEV 

STEIN SAVIO PEREIRA 

THAMANNA V A 

TONY PRINCE 

|SUBJECT 

VARUN VIJAYAN 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY 
ENGINEERING 

CST 445 PYTHON FOR 
ENGINEERS 

B.Tech 

Semester 7, CE (2020-2024) 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

CST 445 PYTHON FOR ENGINEERS 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGNEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 455 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 455 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

MET 445 RENEWABLE ENERGY ENGINEERING 

COUNT 

Elective opted 

29 

Dr NDHA-L 



Name 

AARDRA AMRITH KUMAR 
ANAGHA SADANKS 

ANUPRIYA SHAJI 

ARIF MOHAMMED 

AYSHA NOURINEN 
GOPIKAS 

SCMS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

MALAVIKA R 
MUHAMMED ADHIL 
NAMRATHA B RAJ 
NISHABK 

PRAVIL VILSON 

PUNNYA M 

SANAT SANILKUMAR 

SANDRA ROSE DAVIS 
SARANKUMAR VS 

SWATHY M VIJAYAN 
AISWARYA HARILAL 
ARCHANA .K. DINESH 
KPVISHNU PANICKER 
MOHAMMED JAFAR.I 
MUHAMMED ANAS M.K 

ACT 

EIA 

S6 BATCH 2021-2025 

CHOICE OF ELECTIVE-1 
Elective 

EIA 

EIA 

EIA 

ACT 

ACT 

EIA 

EIA 

EIA 

EIA 

ACT 

ACT 

ACT 

ACT 

EIA 

EIA 

EIA 

ACT 

ACT 

ACT 

EIA 

ACT 

Register No. 
SCM21CE001 
SCM21CEO03 
SCM21CE005 
SCM21CE006 
SCM21CE007 
SCM21CE008 
SCM21CE009 
SCM21CE010 
SCM21CE011 
SCM21CE012 
SCM21CE013 
SCM21CE014 
SCM21CE015 
SCM210CE016 

SCM21CE017 

SCM21CE018 

LSCM21CE021 

LSCM21CE022 

LSCM21CE023 

LSCM21CE024 

LSCM21CE025 

CET 352 ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 
362 ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT 

sll24 
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